ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

8655-C-1-2947
8655-C-1-2948
8655-C-1-2949
8655-C-1-2950
8655-C-1-2951
8655-C-1-2952
8655-C-1-2953
8655-C-1-2954
8655-C-1-2955
8655-C-2-2806
8655-C-2-2956

8655-C-3-2957
8655-C-3-2958
8655-C-3-2959
8655-C-4-2960
8655-C-5-2961

8655-C-7-2962

8655-C-7-2963
8655-C-7-2964
8655-C-8-2965

8655

RAWALPINDI

STUDENT NAME
MUHAMMAD ROHAAN KHAN
ABDUL HADI

SYED SAMAR ABBAS
AMMAR KHILIJI

HIBBA ABBASI

ESHAL MOHSIN

FATIMA KHURSHEED
ANABIYA ALI

HIBBA NASEEM
ABDULLAH KHAN GHAZI

MUHAMMAD MUIJTABA
ZEESHAN

HUSSAIN SAER

ZOHA ALI

ZAINAB KHURSHEED
AIZA ATIF

SYEDA FATIMA BATOOL

MUHAMMAD MUJTABA
HAIDER RIZVI

KHASHIA KHURSHID
AMNA SHAHID
AMEER HAMZA

SILVER OAKS SCHOOLS & COLLEGE (SH MANTO CAMPUS)

FATHER NAME
MUHAMMAD NOMAN KHAN
NAVEED ANJUM

SYED FAWAD-UL-HASNAIN
SHARJEEL KHILJI

ADIL ABBASI

MOHSIN NAZIR
MUHAMMAD IBRAR
NASIR NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD NASEEM
SHAFIAT ALI KHAN
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

TANVEER AHMED
SAAD ALl
MUHAMMAD IBRAR
M. ATIF ISLAM

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD HAIDER
RIZVI

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD HAIDER
RIZVI

MUHAMMAD IBRAR
SHAHID MAHMMOD
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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OBT. %AGE
66.67%
66.67%
80.00%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%

73.33%
78.67%
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%

77.78%

82.22%
91.11%
82.22%

GRADE
C+
C+
B+
C+
C+
B-
C+

TOTAL STUDENTS: 20
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