ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 8655

INSTITUTION NAME: SILVER OAKS SCHOOLS & COLLEGE (SH MANTO CAMPUS)

CITY: RAWALPINDI

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
8655-C-1-2947	MUHAMMAD ROHAAN KHAN	MUHAMMAD NOMAN KHAN	1	66.67%	C+
8655-C-1-2948	ABDUL HADI	NAVEED ANJUM	1	66.67%	C+
8655-C-1-2949	SYED SAMAR ABBAS	SYED FAWAD-UL-HASNAIN	1	80.00%	B+
8655-C-1-2950	AMMAR KHILJI	SHARJEEL KHILJI	1	66.67%	C+
8655-C-1-2951	HIBBA ABBASI	ADIL ABBASI	1	66.67%	C+
8655-C-1-2952	ESHAL MOHSIN	MOHSIN NAZIR	1	73.33%	B-
8655-C-1-2953	FATIMA KHURSHEED	MUHAMMAD IBRAR	1	66.67%	C+
8655-C-1-2954	ANABIYA ALI	NASIR NAWAZ	1	73.33%	B-
8655-C-1-2955	HIBBA NASEEM	MUHAMMAD NASEEM	1	73.33%	B-
8655-C-2-2806	ABDULLAH KHAN GHAZI	SHAFIAT ALI KHAN	2	66.67%	C+
8655-C-2-2956	MUHAMMAD MUJTABA ZEESHAN	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN	2	66.67%	C+
8655-C-3-2957	HUSSAIN SAER	TANVEER AHMED	3	73.33%	B-
8655-C-3-2958	ZOHA ALI	SAAD ALI	3	78.67%	В
8655-C-3-2959	ZAINAB KHURSHEED	MUHAMMAD IBRAR	3	73.33%	B-
8655-C-4-2960	AIZA ATIF	M. ATIF ISLAM	4	78.67%	В
8655-C-5-2961	SYEDA FATIMA BATOOL	MUHAMMAD HAMMAD HAIDER RIZVI	5	73.33%	B-
8655-C-7-2962	MUHAMMAD MUJTABA HAIDER RIZVI	MUHAMMAD HAMMAD HAIDER RIZVI	7	77.78%	В
8655-C-7-2963	KHASHIA KHURSHID	MUHAMMAD IBRAR	7	82.22%	B+
8655-C-7-2964	AMNA SHAHID	SHAHID MAHMMOD	7	91.11%	Α
8655-C-8-2965	AMEER HAMZA	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ	8	82.22%	B+

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS:20

^{*} A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.